
ELTC - Social Calendar 2024

Event Date Day Start Time Event Type Book Via

09 February 2024 Friday 19:00 ELTC Annual AGM Not Required

09 March 2024 Saturday 14:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

11 March 2024 Monday 09:30 Mid-week Tennis Tournament Organiser

24 March 2024 Sunday 11:00 Winter Handicap Finals Not Required

04 April 2024 Thursday 19:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

21 April 2024 Sunday 17:30 Improver Tennis Tournament Organiser

11 May 2024 Saturday 14:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

18 May 2024 Saturday 11:00 LTA Padel Tournament Not Required

18 May 2024 Saturday 14:00 Junior Tournament Organiser

10 June 2024 Monday 09:30 Mid-week Tennis Tournament Organiser

15 June 2024 Saturday 11:00 Surrey Padel Finals Not Required

22 June 2024 Saturday 14:00 Adult Tennis Coaching Organiser

04 July 2024 Thursday 19:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

06 July 2024 Saturday 11:00 Club Championship Finals (Day 1) Not Required

07 July 2024 Sunday 12:00 Club Championship Finals (Day 2) Not Required

27 July 2024 Saturday 14:00 Club Family Day (Tennis, Padel & Croquet) Eventbrite

03 August 2024 Saturday 14:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

07 September 2024 Saturday 14:00 Lemon Diz-all Tournament Eventbrite

09 September 2024 Monday 09:30 Mid-week Tennis Tournament Organiser

14 September 2024 Saturday 11:00 Summer Handicap Finals Not Required

15 September 2024 Sunday 17:30 Improver Tennis Tournament Organiser

19 September 2024 Thursday 10:00 Veterans Tennis Tournament (over 60's) Organiser

19 September 2024 Thursday 19:00 Adult Tennis Coaching Organiser

05 October 2024 Saturday 14:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

11 October 2024 Friday 19:00 Quiz Night Organiser

31 October 2024 Thursday 19:00 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

09 December 2024 Monday 09:30 Mid-week Tennis Tournament Organiser

12 December 2024 Thursday 18:45 Tennis & Padel Social Tournaments Eventbrite

14 December 2024 Saturday 14:00 Junior Christmas Tennis Tournament Organiser

* Booking details will be supplied nearer to each event. Please email social@epsomtennisclub.co.uk for further information. 


